
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Toby Andrews - (78227) - Metropolitan Police SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.52 556 H 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London Killerwhales 2

54.84 546 H 16/03/14 Essex County Championships Basildon Killerwhales 2

55.50 527 F 15/07/12 Barking & Dagenham End of Season Meet Dagenham Killerwhales 3

55.57 525 H 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Killerwhales 2

55.86 517 H 01/04/12 Essex County Championships Basildon Killerwhales 2

55.94 515 H 24/03/13 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Killerwhales 2

56.16 508 F 03/11/13 Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet Ipswich Killerwhales 3

56.32 504 H 01/02/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Southend Killerwhales 2

56.63 496 H 29/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon Killerwhales 2

56.81 491 H 22/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Killerwhales 3

57.05 485 F 13/05/12 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Killerwhales 3

57.21 481 H 25/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Killerwhales 3

57.28 479 F 27/03/11 Essex County Championships Braintree Killerwhales 2

57.56 472 F 08/05/11 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Killerwhales 2

57.80 466 H 27/03/11 Essex County Championships Braintree Killerwhales 2

57.85 465 H 23/10/11 teamipswich 13th Open Meet Ipswich Killerwhales 2

58.93 440 H 23/10/10 teamipswich 25th Open Meet Ipswich Killerwhales 2

59.23 433 H 06/11/10 London Region Winter Meet London Killerwhales 2

59.49 428 H 10/10/10 Killerwhales Gala Grays Killerwhales 4

1:00.82 400 F 08/01/11 London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet Ilford Killerwhales 2

1:01.47 388 H 14/11/15 Killerwhales Club Championships 2015 Basildon Killerwhales 4

1:01.49 387 F 24/04/10 Boro Redbridge Sprint Meet Barkingside Killerwhales 3

1:02.53 368  04/04/10 City of Birmingham 17th Meet Birmingham Killerwhales 2

1:03.41 353 H 26/09/09 Bishop's Stortford 2nd 200 Open Meet Braintree Killerwhales 3

1:03.45 352 H 19/04/09 Luton Short Course Open Barnet Killerwhales 2

1:03.96 344  06/12/08 Guildford City Qualifier Guildford Killerwhales 2

1:04.11 342 H 08/03/09 Essex County Champs Braintree Killerwhales 2
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1:04.11 342 H 08/03/09 Essex County Champs Braintree Killerwhales 2

1:04.20 340 H 21/06/09 Killerwhales Summer Meet Grays Essex Killerwhales 4

1:04.49 336 H 26/10/08 teamipswich 23rd Junior Mt Ipswich Killerwhales 2

1:04.59 334  24/05/09 Black Lion Spring Meet Gillingham Killerwhales 2

1:04.72 332  05/10/08 Leicester Penguins Meet Braunstone Killerwhales 2

1:05.07 327  23/11/08 Romford Town 1st SC Open Romford Killerwhales 3

1:05.92 314  25/05/08 Black Lion Spring Open Gillingham Killerwhales 2

1:06.51 306 H 09/03/08 Essex County Champs Grays Killerwhales 2

1:08.64 278 H 19/07/08 Fareham Nomads Summer Mt Southampton Killerwhales 3

1:09.98 263 H 14/07/07 Fareham Nomads Summer Mt L3) Southampton Killerwhales 2

1:12.62 235  06/04/07 Reading Easter Open Reading Killerwhales 2

1:18.22 188 H 03/12/05 City of Oxford Oxford Killerwhales 2

1:27.84 133 H 17/07/04 Fareham Nomads Summer A Meet Portsmouth Killerwhales 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.47 388 H 14/11/15 Killerwhales Club Championships 2015 Basildon Killerwhales 4

54.52 556 H 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London Killerwhales 2

56.32 504 H 01/02/15 Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Southend Killerwhales 2

56.63 496 H 29/11/14 Essex Senior Junior Championships Basildon Killerwhales 2

54.84 546 H 16/03/14 Essex County Championships Basildon Killerwhales 2

56.16 508 F 03/11/13 Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet Ipswich Killerwhales 3

55.57 525 H 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Killerwhales 2

55.94 515 H 24/03/13 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Killerwhales 2

55.50 527 F 15/07/12 Barking & Dagenham End of Season Meet Dagenham Killerwhales 3

57.05 485 F 13/05/12 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Killerwhales 3

56.81 491 H 22/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Killerwhales 3

55.86 517 H 01/04/12 Essex County Championships Basildon Killerwhales 2

57.85 465 H 23/10/11 teamipswich 13th Open Meet Ipswich Killerwhales 2

57.21 481 H 25/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Killerwhales 3

57.56 472 F 08/05/11 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Killerwhales 2

57.28 479 F 27/03/11 Essex County Championships Braintree Killerwhales 2

57.80 466 H 27/03/11 Essex County Championships Braintree Killerwhales 2

1:00.82 400 F 08/01/11 London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet Ilford Killerwhales 2

59.23 433 H 06/11/10 London Region Winter Meet London Killerwhales 2

58.93 440 H 23/10/10 teamipswich 25th Open Meet Ipswich Killerwhales 2

59.49 428 H 10/10/10 Killerwhales Gala Grays Killerwhales 4

1:01.49 387 F 24/04/10 Boro Redbridge Sprint Meet Barkingside Killerwhales 3

1:02.53 368  04/04/10 City of Birmingham 17th Meet Birmingham Killerwhales 2

1:03.41 353 H 26/09/09 Bishop's Stortford 2nd 200 Open Meet Braintree Killerwhales 3

1:04.20 340 H 21/06/09 Killerwhales Summer Meet Grays Essex Killerwhales 4

1:04.59 334  24/05/09 Black Lion Spring Meet Gillingham Killerwhales 2

1:03.45 352 H 19/04/09 Luton Short Course Open Barnet Killerwhales 2

1:04.11 342 H 08/03/09 Essex County Champs Braintree Killerwhales 2

1:03.96 344  06/12/08 Guildford City Qualifier Guildford Killerwhales 2

1:05.07 327  23/11/08 Romford Town 1st SC Open Romford Killerwhales 3

1:04.49 336 H 26/10/08 teamipswich 23rd Junior Mt Ipswich Killerwhales 2

1:04.72 332  05/10/08 Leicester Penguins Meet Braunstone Killerwhales 2

1:08.64 278 H 19/07/08 Fareham Nomads Summer Mt Southampton Killerwhales 3

1:05.92 314  25/05/08 Black Lion Spring Open Gillingham Killerwhales 2

1:06.51 306 H 09/03/08 Essex County Champs Grays Killerwhales 2

1:09.98 263 H 14/07/07 Fareham Nomads Summer Mt L3) Southampton Killerwhales 2

1:12.62 235  06/04/07 Reading Easter Open Reading Killerwhales 2

1:18.22 188 H 03/12/05 City of Oxford Oxford Killerwhales 2
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1:18.22 188 H 03/12/05 City of Oxford Oxford Killerwhales 2

1:27.84 133 H 17/07/04 Fareham Nomads Summer A Meet Portsmouth Killerwhales 2

Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


